Company Name

American Technologies
Infinity Roofing & Siding

ASAP Roofing

A&l Fire and Water Restoration
Carolina Restoration Services

Ashco Exteriors

Kowalski Construction

Bowles Construction

USPRO / United Services

Restoraid Remodeling and Restoration
Gornall Construction

Location
Orange, CA
Houston, TX
Denver, CO
Myrtle Beach, SC
Morrisville, NC
Champlin, MN
Phoenix, AZ
Augusta, GA
Mahomet, IL
Cincinnati, OH
Cumberland, MD

2016 Revenue

2017 Revenue Projectiol Types of Work Done

$190,049,609
$32,500,000
$18,000,000
$15,700,000
$14,124,291
$9,842,652
$6,468,000
$3,209,144
$2,163,662
$1,190,016
$879,412

$209,000,000 P-R-PC-D-S-C-M-L-F-A
$50,000,000 R-S
$25,000,000 P-R-DW-D-S-M-F
$20,000,000 P-R-DW-PC-D-S-C-M-L-F
$16,000,000 P-DW-D-S-C-M-L-F
$12,000,000 S
$8,823,000 P-R-DW-PC-D-S-C-M-L-F-A
$4,000,000 P-R-DW-D-SC-M-L-F
$2,700,000 P-R-DW-PC-D-S-L-F
$1,000,000 R-DW
$900,000 P-R-DW-D-S-F

No. of Jobs Ave. Job Cost

17,089
2,500
810
1,500
2,427
1,021
452
185
177
228
135

$11,180
$13,000
$22,222
$8,600
$5,820
$9,640
$14,310
$17,000
$12,872
$5,200
$6,514

P = painting; R = remodeling; DW = drying and water damage repair; PC = professional cleaning; D = drywall; S = storm damage; C = contents and cleaning; M =
mold and mildew abatement; L = lead abatement; F = smoke/fire cleanup; A = asbestos abatement



