Company Name	<u>Location</u>	2016 Revenue	2017 Revenue Projection Types of Work Done	No. of Jobs	Ave. Job Cost
American Technologies	Orange, CA	\$190,049,609	\$209,000,000 P-R-PC-D-S-C-M-L-F-A	17,089	\$11,180
Infinity Roofing & Siding	Houston, TX	\$32,500,000	\$50,000,000 R-S	2,500	\$13,000
ASAP Roofing	Denver, CO	\$18,000,000	\$25,000,000 P-R-DW-D-S-M-F	810	\$22,222
A&I Fire and Water Restoration	Myrtle Beach, SC	\$15,700,000	\$20,000,000 P-R-DW-PC-D-S-C-M-L-F	1,500	\$8,600
Carolina Restoration Services	Morrisville, NC	\$14,124,291	\$16,000,000 P-DW-D-S-C-M-L-F	2,427	\$5,820
Ashco Exteriors	Champlin, MN	\$9,842,652	\$12,000,000 S	1,021	\$9,640
Kowalski Construction	Phoenix, AZ	\$6,468,000	\$8,823,000 P-R-DW-PC-D-S-C-M-L-F-A	452	\$14,310
Bowles Construction	Augusta, GA	\$3,209,144	\$4,000,000 P-R-DW-D-SC-M-L-F	185	\$17,000
USPRO / United Services	Mahomet, IL	\$2,163,662	\$2,700,000 P-R-DW-PC-D-S-L-F	177	\$12,872
Restoraid Remodeling and Restoration	Cincinnati, OH	\$1,190,016	\$1,000,000 R-DW	228	\$5,200
Gornall Construction	Cumberland, MD	\$879,412	\$900,000 P-R-DW-D-S-F	135	\$6,514

P = painting; R = remodeling; DW = drying and water damage repair; PC = professional cleaning; D = drywall; S = storm damage; C = contents and cleaning; M = mold and mildew abatement; L = lead abatement; F = smoke/fire cleanup; A = asbestos abatement